POS 000 103 573

Office Use Only



200344020712

05/08/20--01012--021 **35.00

CECRETASSEE, FULL

2020 JUN 15 PM 6: 2

QU E/23/20



2070, 11 15 0112:05

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

May 29, 2020

NAN RALSTON 2201 4TH STREET N STE 201 ST PETERSBURG, FL 33704

SUBJECT: GREENWAY RECYCLING, INC.

Ref. Number: P08000103573

see Attachacl Co? We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the

In order to file you document, each resignation must be filed separately.

The fee to resign as officer/director for a corporation is \$35 per person resigning.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Querida R Moore Regulatory Specialist II

following reason(s):

Letter Number: 920A00010675

Nead 3x35=\$105-

25° ck 1024 already Processed attached Copy

June 12, 2020

Florida Department of State P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314

RE: Letter #920A000106875

To Whom it May Concern:

Enclosed is a check for \$70.00. You have already received one check for \$35.00 (see attached). This should be all that is required to handle the resignation of three officers for Greenway Recycling, Inc.

Please let me know if you need any further documentation.

Regards

Nan Ralston (727) 820-4308

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Corporations		
Greenway Recycling, Inc		
SUBJECT: (Na	ime of Corporation)	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P08000103573		
The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a	a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing	
Please return all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the following:	
Nan Ralston		
(Name of Person)		
Greenway Recycling, LLC		
(Name of Firm/Company)		
2201 4th Street N Ste 201		
(Address)		
St Petersburg, FL 33704		
(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter,	please call:	
Nan Ralston	(727) 820-4308 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for \$35,00 made payable to	the Florida Department of State.	
Mailing Address: Amendment Section	Street Address: Amendment Section	

Division of Corporations

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

TO: Amendment Section

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FILED FOR A CORPORATION 2020 HB 15 DM C

2020 JUN 15 PM 6: 28

CEOPETARY P TALLAHASSEL FLOR

William D. Morean	hereby resign as	Secretary, Treasurer, Director (Title)
	, neredy resign as_	(Title)
Greenway Recycling, Inc		
(Name of Corporati	on)	
P08000103573 .a corpor	ration organized ur	der the laws of the State of
(Document Number, if known)		
Florida		
Max		

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

(Signature of resigning officer/director)

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314